
CY2025 SOS, ACSC, and AWC Distance Learning Facilitated Course Schedule

AWC DL

Program 

SOS DL

ACSC DL

Term 
Jan ’25 
Feb ’25 
Mar ’25 
Apr ’25 
May ’25 
Jun ’25 
Jul ’25 

Aug ’25 
Sep ’25 
Oct ’25 
Nov ’25 
Dec ’25

Focused 
Studies

Registration 
Closes
22-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb
23-Mar
20-Apr
18-May
22-Jun
20-Jul

17-Aug
21-Sep
19-Oct
16-Nov

Start Date 
6-Jan
 3-Feb 
3-Mar 
7-Apr 
5-May 
2-Jun 
7-Jul 

4-Aug 
1-Sep 
6-Oct 
3-Nov
 1-Dec

Registration Registration 
End Date

19-Jan
16-Feb
16-Mar
20-Apr
18-May
15-Jun
20-Jul

17-Aug
14-Sep
19-Oct
16-Nov
14-Dec

Grades Post
     29-Jan
     26-Feb

Term
Jan ’25
Feb ’25
Mar ’25
Apr ’25
May ’25
Jun ’25
Jul ’25

Aug ’25
Sep ’25
Oct ’25
Nov ’25
Dec ’25

Closes
22-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb
23-Mar
20-Apr
18-May
22-Jun
20-Jul

17-Aug
21-Sep
19-Oct
16-Nov

Start Date
6-Jan
3-Feb
3-Mar
7-Apr
5-May
2-Jun
7-Jul
4-Aug
1-Sep
6-Oct
3-Nov
1-Dec

End Date
26-Jan
23-Feb
23-Mar
27-Apr
25-May
22-Jun
27-Jul

24-Aug
21-Sep
26-Oct
23-Nov
21-Dec

Grades Post
5-Feb
5-Mar
2-Apr
7-May
4-Jun
2-Jul

6-Aug
3-Sep
1-Oct
5-Nov
3-Dec

31-Dec

Term
Jan ’25
Feb ’25
Mar ’25
Apr ’25
May ’25
Jun ’25
Jul ’25

Aug ’25
Sep ’25
Oct ’25
Nov ’25

PreDec ’25

Closes
22-Dec
19-Jan
16-Feb
23-Mar
20-Apr
18-May
22-Jun
20-Jul

17-Aug
21-Sep
19-Oct
9-Nov

26-Mar
30-Apr
28-May
25-Jun
30-Jul

27-Aug
24-Sep
29-Oct
26-Nov
24-Dec

Note: All courses run for the dates shown and may coincide with federal, state, or local holidays. Please plan accordingly.

Start Date 
6-Jan 
3-Feb 
3-Mar 
7-Apr 
5-May 
2-Jun 
7-Jul 

4-Aug 
1-Sep 
6-Oct 
3-Nov

 24-Nov

End Date 
2-Feb 
2-Mar 

30-Mar 
4-May 
1-Jun 

29-Jun
 3-Aug
31-Aug 
28-Sep 
2-Nov 

30-Nov 
21-Dec

Course registration is accomplished via the Student Registration Portal at https:/ / au.asu.edu/portal. Registration closes two weeks prior to the course start date. Course prerequisites 
must be completed before you can register for a facilitated course. Registration deadlines are firm because we contract the number of instructors to accommodate the number of 
students registered as of that date. Only Special Electives have limited seating. There are no waitlists or late registrations.

Facilitated Courses
LDR-504A, AIR-502A
LDR-602A, ISS-602A
AIR-603A, JNT-634A 
LDR-712A, AIR-701A

NSP-810A, NSP-820A, NSP-840A, NSP-870A

NSP-830A, NSP-850A, NSP-860A, NSP-880A

LDR-954A, WAR-953A, ISS-959A, WAR-965A, AIR-955A

LDR-945A

Duration
Three Weeks
Two Weeks
Three Weeks 
Three Weeks

Four Weeks

Four Weeks

Two Weeks

Four Weeks

Frequency
Every Month
Every Month
Every Month 
Every Month

Jan, Mar, May, Jul, Sep, Nov (Odd Months)

Feb, Apr, Jun, Aug, Oct, PreDec (Even Months)

Every Month

Jan, Mar, May, Jul, Sep, Nov (Odd Months)

Grades Post 
12-Feb 
12-Mar 
9-Apr 

14-May 
11-Jun 
9-Jul 

13-Aug 
10-Sep 
8-Oct 

12-Nov 
10-Dec 
31-Dec

Two-Week Course Schedule Three-Week Course Schedule Four-Week Course Schedule

ISS-984G (Mimics four-week course dates except for end date) Eight Weeks Feb, Apr, Jun, Aug, Oct, Dec (Even Months)

RES-952A and other Special Electives Varies As scheduled by Course Director; see Registration Portal for offerings

https://au.asu.edu/portal
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